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Anlage
Im Felde 20a, 52249 Eschweiler
G 02403-35656 sportwart@esg-tennis.com

Sportwart/in
Schiffner, Markus
markus.schiffner@hotmail.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Stihlen, Fritz
T 0176-32396205 fritz_stuehlen@hotmail.com
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Damen 50 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Ingeborg Stahlberg

m 015165244844, inge.stahlberg@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Stahlberg, Ingeborg
Gebing, Gaby
Wings, Claudia
Lipinska, Katarzyna (POL N)
Teske, Anita

Ritz, Roswitha
Postels-Heck, Irene
Luttgen, Heide
Schdller, Monika
10 Liehr, Ute

11 Kall, Sabine
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ID-Nr.

25901795
25601751
26201631
26290239
25601886
25001989
25501928
24401825
25701750
26051898
26301571

LK

LK18,1
LK19,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK21,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



